Founded (Saeiltack Industry Co.)_founder Bak-Hyun Cho
Development of VCI Paper (VCI-SI)
Method of Manufacturing VCI Paper (Korea's Invention Patent No. 5732)
  1975.01
  1977.10
  1978.06
  1978.06
Registered partnership of Union Steel Mfg. Co., Ltd.

Obtained ISO certification (No. SMI-1908Q)
Registered partnership of Hyundai Steel Co., Ltd.
Registered DUNS NUMBER (Data Universal Numbering System)
Registered GSA SAM (System for Award Management)
 2020.06
 2020.08
 2021.03
 2021.05
1970 ~
1980 ~
1990 ~
2000 ~
2010 ~
2020 ~
Company
Overview
History
· Registered partner companies such as Hyundai Motors,
   LG Electronics, and Samsung Electronics
· Public Procurement Service registered Company
· Korea's first domestic patent company for VCI paper
  (Korea's domestic invention patent No. 5732)
· Not a single claim since its foundation in 1975
· Patent applied for acceptance of Japanese Industrial Standards
   (JIS-Z-1535-1973)
· Passed the SGS ROHS TEST
   (EU Restriction Of The Use Of Certain Hazardous Substances)
Through continuous research and development, we deliver high-quality production.
With the best anti-rust technology and excellent quality control in Korea, we provide customized VCI Paper
that customers want.
Location
Date of foundation January 06, 1975
Field of Business
COMPANY
WITH SAEILTACK CO., LTD.
PRODUCT
WITH SAEILTACK CO., LTD.
Sale of cutted single sided paper
Basic Unit : 250 papers
Customized length and width order/single color print
What is VCI Paper?
Characteristics
VCI particles sublimate and ionize every part of the metal surface,
forming an anti-rust monomolecular film. This monomolecular film
chemically blocks oxygen, preventing the products from becoming

Obtained ISO certification (No. SMI-1908Q)
Registered partnership of Hyundai Steel Co., Ltd.
Registered DUNS NUMBER (Data Universal Numbering System)
Registered GSA SAM (System for Award Management)
 2020.06
 2020.08
 2021.03
 2021.05
1970 ~
1980 ~
1990 ~
2000 ~
2010 ~
2020 ~
Company
Overview
History
· Registered partner companies such as Hyundai Motors,
   LG Electronics, and Samsung Electronics
· Public Procurement Service registered Company
· Korea's first domestic patent company for VCI paper
  (Korea's domestic invention patent No. 5732)
· Not a single claim since its foundation in 1975
· Patent applied for acceptance of Japanese Industrial Standards
   (JIS-Z-1535-1973)
· Passed the SGS ROHS TEST
   (EU Restriction Of The Use Of Certain Hazardous Substances)
Through continuous research and development, we deliver high-quality production.
With the best anti-rust technology and excellent quality control in Korea, we provide customized VCI Paper
that customers want.
Location
Date of foundation January 06, 1975
Field of Business
COMPANY
WITH SAEILTACK CO., LTD.
PRODUCT
WITH SAEILTACK CO., LTD.
Sale of cutted single sided paper
Basic Unit : 250 papers
Customized length and width order/single color print
What is VCI Paper?
Characteristics
VCI particles sublimate and ionize every part of the metal surface,
forming an anti-rust monomolecular film. This monomolecular film
chemically blocks oxygen, preventing the products from becoming